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Sum172YWAAM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-241

DEPART DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER6:15 am  0 1

AOY ELEMENTARY6:21 am  0 2

ROSS MS6:40 am  0 3

MILAM ELEMENTARY7:00 am  0 4

ARRIVE AT YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)7:21 am  0 5

END POINT ROSS MS7:39 am  0 6

Sum172YWAPM 3:30 Trip 1

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-241

DEPART YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)3:36 pm  0 1

GUILLEN MIDDLE3:42 pm  0 2

MILAM ELEMENTARY4:07 pm  0 3

RETURN TO YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY4:26 pm  0 4

Sum172YWAPM 4:30 Trip 2

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-241

DEPART YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)4:35 pm  0 1

COLDWELL ELEMENTARY4:48 pm  0 2

ROSS MS4:56 pm  0 3

END POINT DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER5:10 pm  0 4

Sum270YWAAM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-413 Salgado, Maria

DEPART WEST ANNEX5:45 am  0 1

BRADEN ABOUD MEMORIAL PARK (PARKING 

LOT)

6:04 am  0 2

COMMUNITY CONNECTION CENTER WEST6:15 am  0 3

5353 RIDGE ST (SANDOVAL)6:21 am  0 4

HERRERA ELEMENTARY6:27 am  0 5

BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL6:33 am  0 6

HORNEDO MIDDLE6:44 am  0 7

FRANKLIN HIGH6:51 am  0 8

CORONADO REGULAR ED DROP OFF6:58 am  0 9

MOREHEAD MIDDLE7:07 am  0 10

MESITA ELEMENTARY (ALTHEA PARK SIDE)7:16 am  0 11

EL PASO HIGH (VIRGINIA SIDE)7:23 am  0 12

ARRIVE AT YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)7:30 am  0 13

END POINT WEST ANNEX8:02 am  0 14

Sum270YWAPM 3:30 Trip 1

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-413 Salgado, Maria

DEPART WEST ANNEX2:37 pm  0 1

DEPART YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)3:30 pm  0 2

WIGGS MIDDLE3:38 pm  0 3

MOREHEAD MIDDLE3:54 pm  0 4

HORNEDO MIDDLE4:09 pm  0 5

BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL4:19 pm  0 6

DON HASKINS PK-84:31 pm  0 7

RETURN TO YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY4:50 pm  0 8

Sum270YWAPM 4:30 Trip 2

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-413 Salgado, Maria

DEPART YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)4:55 pm  0 1

EL PASO HIGH (VIRGINIA SIDE)5:04 pm  0 2

MESITA ELEMENTARY (ALTHEA PARK SIDE)5:11 pm  0 3

MOREHEAD MIDDLE5:20 pm  0 4

CORONADO REGULAR ED DROP OFF5:34 pm  0 5

FRANKLIN HIGH5:42 pm  0 6

HORNEDO MIDDLE5:50 pm  0 7

BROWN MIDDLE SCHOOL6:02 pm  0 8

HERRERA ELEMENTARY6:10 pm  0 9

SANDOCAL APARTMENTS ON RIDGE ST6:14 pm  0 10

COMMUNITY CONNECTION CENTER WEST6:19 pm  0 11

BRADEN ABOUD MEMORIAL PARK (PARKING 

LOT)

6:29 pm  0 12

END POINT WEST ANNEX6:36 pm  0 13

Sum369YWAAM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-262* Duran, Eduardo

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX6:00 am  0 1

RICHARDSON MIDDLE6:12 am  0 2

CHUCK HEINRICK PARK6:17 am  0 3

CHARLES MIDDLE6:25 am  0 4

ANDRESS HIGH6:31 am  0 5

IRVIN HIGH6:41 am  0 6

MAGOFFIN MIDDLE6:49 am  0 7

CANYON HILLS MIDDLE6:58 am  0 8

CHAPIN REGULAR ED DROP OFF7:08 am  0 9

BASSETT MIDDLE7:20 am  0 10

ARRIVE AT YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)7:30 am  0 11

END POINT NORTHEAST ANNEX8:01 am  0 12
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Sum369YWAPM 4:30 Trip 2

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-262* Duran, Eduardo

DEPART YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)4:48 pm  0 1

BASSETT MIDDLE4:59 pm  0 2

CHAPIN REGULAR ED DROP OFF5:10 pm  0 3

MAGOFFIN MIDDLE5:15 pm  0 4

CANYON HILLS MIDDLE5:25 pm  0 5

IRVIN HIGH5:33 pm  0 6

ANDRESS HIGH5:42 pm  0 7

CHARLES MIDDLE5:47 pm  0 8

RICHARDSON MIDDLE5:54 pm  0 9

CHUCK HEINRICK PARK5:58 pm  0 10

END POINT NORTHEAST ANNEX6:08 pm  0 11

Sum369YWPM 3:30 Trip 1

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-262* Duran, Eduardo

DEPART NORTHEAST ANNEX3:07 pm  0 1

DEPART YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY (9055)3:36 pm  0 2

BASSETT MIDDLE3:47 pm  0 3

MAGOFFIN MIDDLE4:00 pm  0 4

CANYON HILLS MIDDLE4:08 pm  0 5

TERRACE HILLS (KELLOG SIDE)4:16 pm  0 6

CHARLES MIDDLE4:19 pm  0 7

RICHARDSON MIDDLE4:25 pm  0 8

RETURN TO YOUNG WOMENS ACADEMY4:43 pm  0 9
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